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Tirsdagsgolf Lillesand → 5. round

No  

Nybegynner

Kjell A Flaathe

Madelene Lindtveit

Viderekommen

Johan Jørgen Fossli

Henrik Andersen Byberg

Eirik CoLarsen

Sven Davidsen

Geir Lauritzen

Open

Joachim Ottersland

Steffen Boye

Morten Terjesen

Joachim Olsen Røynås

Master

Øyvind Thingsbæk

Jarle Gundersen
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Tirsdagsgolf Lillesand → 5. round • 16.08.2024 18:53 (2)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 68

Nybegynner

1 Madelene Lindtveit 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 5 3 3 5 4 5 5 4 3 4 4 5 3 5 3 +19 87

2 Kjell A Flaathe 5 4 5 6 4 4 7 5 8 5 4 5 5 5 5 3 4 7 4 4 4 4 +39 107

Viderekommen

1 Johan Jørgen Fossli 3 3 3 4 3 3 6 3 3 3 4 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 2 +3 71

2 Geir Lauritzen 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 4 3 2 2 4 4 5 3 4 3 4 4 2 3 3 +5 73

3 Eirik CoLarsen 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 4 2 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 +8 76

4 Henrik Andersen Byberg 6 4 3 3 2 5 4 5 4 3 3 4 4 3 4 2 3 4 3 5 3 2 +11 79

5 Sven Davidsen 4 3 3 3 4 3 7 4 3 4 5 4 3 5 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 4 +14 82

Open

1 Morten Terjesen 2 2 2 4 3 3 5 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 2 3 3 5 5 2 3 2 +1 69

2 Joachim Olsen Røynås 4 4 3 2 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 2 3 2 +2 70

3 Steffen Boye 3 2 5 4 4 3 4 5 3 4 2 4 3 3 3 4 3 5 3 3 2 4 +8 76

4 Joachim Ottersland 5 5 3 3 4 2 5 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 2 3 5 5 3 4 2 +9 77

Master

1 Jarle Gundersen 3 3 2 3 3 3 5 4 3 2 3 2 2 4 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 2 -1 67

2 Øyvind Thingsbæk 3 3 3 4 3 2 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 2 2 4 3 5 3 3 4 6 +5 73
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Tirsdagsgolf Lillesand → 5. round • 16.08.2024 18:53 (3)

Hole-by-hole statistics
  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 68

Avg 3.8 3.4 3.2 3.5 3.3 3.1 4.9 3.9 3.5 3.3 3.4 3.8 3.3 3.6 3.2 3.1 3.3 4.6 3.8 3 3.4 3 77.5

Difficulty 18 11 6 15 10 3 22 21 14 7 13 19 9 17 5 4 8 16 20 1 12 2 9.5

Birdie -1 1 2 2 1 1 2 2 3 1 2 1 2 2 3 1 6 32 11%

Par 0 5 5 8 6 7 9 6 5 11 6 4 3 7 7 8 8 9 7 5 8 7 3 144 50%

Bogey 1 4 5 1 5 5 1 4 4 1 4 4 6 2 1 2 3 4 5 5 1 4 3 74 26%

Double Bogey 2 2 1 2 1 1 4 1 2 3 2 4 1 3 1 1 29 10%

Triple Bogey 3 1 1 2 1 1 6 2%

Other >3 1 1 0%
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